
FIS WORLD CUP SPEED SKIING
COUPE DU MONDE FIS SKI DE VITESSE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE JURY / JURY DE COMPETITION COURSE PROFILE / CARACTERISTICS DE LA PISTE
TECHNICAL DELEGATE / DELEGUE TECHNIQUE Christer Weiss (SWE) RUN / PISTE HEADWALL

REFEREE / ARBITRE Jason White (CAN) START / DEPART 2075 m

ASSISTANT REFEREE / ARBITRE ADJOINT Valentin Munzer (AUT) FINISH / ARRIVEE 1850 m

CHIEF OF RACE / DIRECTEUR D'EPREUVE Adam Earle (CAN) VERTICAL / DENIVELEE 225 m

CHIEF OF COURSE / CHEF DE PISTE Scott Whitecross (CAN) LENGTH / LONGUEUR 650 m

HOMOLOGATION 8479/01/07

CODEX: Ladies /Dames 8615

CODEX: Mens / Hommes 8616

05.03.2010

2ND RUN / 2ère MANCHE
FORE RUNNERS / TRACEUR OUVREURS Adam Earle (CAN) (CAN)

Bill Kals (CAN) (CAN)

Weather: Snow: Start Temp: 8602
Sunny none -1 1

Placing Bib# FIS Code Name and first name Nation Category Points Traning run Semi Final Final FIS Points WC Points

Finish Temp:

Bill Kals

DH Junior Mens / Hommes

1ST RUN / 1ère MANCHE
Adam Earle

1 6 7271 CLEAVER Blade CAN M SDH J 999.99 121.50 132.62 147.08 187.45 25
2 7 7138 CLEAVER Cruise CAN M SDH J 999.99 121.07 132.44 144.65 215.80 20

1 22 7141 FOIDL Gunter AUT M SDH 123.52 126.87 138.37 156.24 88.52 25
2 4 510085 GOUMOENS Michel SUI M SDH 36.92 126.11 137.87 154.35 107.97 20
3 40 50015 MUNZER Markus AUT M SDH 59.88 125.96 138.22 153.54 116.45 15
4 66 220014 PONCIN Marc GBR M SDH 43.08 125.36 137.39 152.62 126.20 12
5 15 50026 PEER G h d AUT M SDH 66 39 125 70 136 35 151 30 140 38 10

DH Junior Mens / Hommes

DH Mens / Hommes

5 15 50026 PEER Gerhard AUT M SDH 66.39 125.70 136.35 151.30 140.38 10
6 51 7043 MONTES Jimmy FRA M SDH 189.79 124.07 135.51 151.16 141.90 9
7 44 7222 BROADBERRY Chris CAN M SDH 175.39 124.50 135.51 151.11 142.45 8
8 57 7264 O'SULLIVAN David NZE M SDH 195.17 123.64 134.99 150.06 153.94 7
9 47 7270 LESLIE Alan CAN M SDH 377.28 123.66 133.16 148.56 170.64 6

10 18 7219 EITER Rudi AUT M SDH 999.99 123.84 134.35 148.47 171.65 5
11 42 7202 BLACKMORE Kyle CAN M SDH 211.30 123.63 133.52 147.36 184.24 4
12 8 7132 FORSTER Mike CAN M SDH 216.51 123.30 133.79 146.61 192.86 3
13 72 7276 HAREL David CAN M SDH 999.99 122.04 131.82 145.20 209.30 2
14 16 7256 ADVOCAAT Rick CAN M SDH 999.99 123.68 135.14 143.96 224.02 1
15 48 7273 WUIGK Harold CAN M SDH 999.99 121.24 131.01 141.01 260.09 0
16 55 7272 SHARUN John CAN M SDH 999.99 118.34 127.15 137.76 301.61 0

1 2 195019 DUBOUCHET-REVOL Karine FRA L S1 0.00 127.42 139.23 159.21 0.00 25
2 3 295004 BANFO Elena ITA L S1 4.78 127.55 140.44 159.11 0.94 20
3 28 505005 BAGINSKI Linda SWE L S1 17.52 127.32 140.12 159.04 1.60 15
4 19 7122 HOVLAND-UDÉN Lisa SWE L S1 42.90 128.30 140.42 157.87 12.73 12
5 5 7096 ROMANO Jennifer FRA L S1 102.04 127.83 140.18 157.58 15.52 10

SPEED ONE Ladies / Dames

1 31 7078 ORIGONE Ivan ITA M S1 16.00 131.38 145.51 165.46 0.00 100
2 69 7039 ORIGONE Simone ITA M S1 0.00 130.70 144.09 165.16 2.72 80
3 13 190130 MONTES Bastien FRA M S1 3.21 130.12 143.99 165.06 3.64 60
4 39 510089 MAY Philippe SUI M S1 1.71 131.00 144.75 164.74 6.56 50
5 14 100002 DALE Kenny CAN M S1 17.23 130.35 144.36 164.25 11.05 45
6 11 7178 SCHROTTSHAMMER Klaus AUT M S1 23.48 130.40 144.81 163.96 13.72 40
7 54 7053 PERSSON Daniel SWE M S1 20.98 130.17 143.26 162.52 27.14 36

SPEED ONE Men / Hommes



8 21 7055 JANSSON Christian SWE M S1 16.27 130.23 143.29 161.62 35.64 32
9 27 7013 GAREY Justin CAN M S1 62.76 129.47 142.15 161.25 39.16 29

10 9 7135 MUNROE Neil CAN M S1 92.26 129.59 142.78 161.19 39.74 26
11 50 7116 DEVÈNES Ismael SUI M S1 40.35 128.76 142.98 160.73 44.14 24
12 10 400004 VUNDERINK Merijn NED M S1 15 37 129 10 142 81 160 60 45 39 2212 10 400004 VUNDERINK Merijn NED M S1 15.37 129.10 142.81 160.60 45.39 22
13 70 100013 GAGNON Don CAN M S1 46.86 129.24 141.74 159.26 58.40 20
14 53 007127 MOLYNEUX David CAN M S1 82.6 128.87 141.05 158.66 64.29 18
15 73 7137 STROBL Eric CAN M S1 62.05 129.55 141.74 158.22 68.64 16
16 43 530022 STRICKLAND Don USA M S1 70.06 128.90 141.53 158.07 70.13 15
17 12 50025 NUSSBAUMER Andreas AUT M S1 239.98 128.77 141.33 156.60 84.87 14
18 17 7180 HALL Douglas USA M S1 174.85 127.01 140.49 156.50 85.88 13
19 23 100028 WARD Doug CAN M S1 101.75 126.85 139.39 155.64 94.64 12

DID NOT START:
41 530051 RAINS Nick USA M S1
60 7263 STANBERRY James USA M SDH

DID NOT FINISH:

DISQUALIFIED:

TECHNICAL DELEGATE / DELEGUE TECHNIQUE TD# 903TECHNICAL DELEGATE / DELEGUE TECHNIQUE_____________________________________________________ TD# 903



FIS WORLD CUP SPEED SKIING
COUPE DU MONDE FIS SKI DE VITESSE

OFFICIAL RESULTS
06 03 2010

RACE JURY / JURY DE COMPETITION COURSE PROFILE / CARACTERISTICS DE LA PISTE
TECHNICAL DELEGATE / DELEGUE TECHNIQUE Christer Weiss (SWE) RUN / PISTE HEADWALL
REFEREE / ARBITRE Jason White (CAN) START / DEPART 2075 m
ASSISTANT REFEREE / ARBITRE ADJOINT Valentin Munzer (AUT) FINISH / ARRIVEE 1850 m
CHIEF OF RACE / DIRECTEUR D'EPREUVE Adam Earle (CAN) VERTICAL / DENIVELEE 225 m
CHIEF OF COURSE / CHEF DE PISTE Scott Whitecross (CAN) LENGTH / LONGUEUR 650 m

HOMOLOGATION 8479/01/07
CODEX LADIES /DAMES 8617
CODEX MEN / HOMMES 8618

2ND RUN / 2ère MANCHE
FORE RUNNERS / TRACEUR OUVREURS Adam Earle (CAN) (CAN)

06.03.2010

1ST RUN / 1ère MANCHE
Adam EarleFORE RUNNERS / TRACEUR OUVREURS Adam Earle (CAN) (CAN)

Bill Kals (CAN) (CAN)

Weather: Snow: Start Temp:
Sunny none -1 4

Placing Bib# FIS Code Name and first name Nation Category Training run Semi Final Final FIS Points WC Points

Bill Kals

Finish Temp:

DH Junior Mens / Hommes

Adam Earle

1 7 7138 CLEAVER Cruise CAN M SDH J 138.12 145.00 146.75 192.98 25
2 6 7271 CLEAVER Blade CAN M SDH J 137.97 144.28 145.68 203.67 20

1 22 7141 FOIDL Gunter AUT M SDH 146.08 155.27 156.07 91.88 25
2 4 510085 GOUMOENS Michel SUI M SDH 145.22 154.51 155.04 102.46 20
3 40 50015 MUNZER Markus AUT M SDH 144.51 153.67 153.13 122.44 15
4 44 7222 BROADBERRY Chris CAN M SDH 143.10 152.35 151.51 139.79 12
5 66 220014 PONCIN Marc GBR M SDH 142.77 151.15 151.27 142.39 10
6 15 50026 PEER Gerhard AUT M SDH 143.27 151.59 151.08 144.46 9

DH Mens / Hommes

6 15 50026 PEER Gerhard AUT M SDH 143.27 151.59 151.08 144.46 9
7 57 7264 O'SULLIVAN David NZE M SDH 140.99 150.98 150.77 147.84 8
8 51 7043 MONTES Jimmy FRA M SDH 141.29 149.51 150.22 153.87 7
9 48 7273 WUIGK Harold CAN M SDH 139.44 147.87 149.12 166.07 6

10 16 7256 ADVOCAAT Rick CAN M SDH 140.06 145.34 148.86 168.98 5
11 8 7132 FORSTER Mike CAN M SDH 140.01 147.81 148.22 176.19 4
12 42 7202 BLACKMORE Kyle CAN M SDH 139.08 148.17 147.86 180.27 3
13 18 7219 EITER Rudi AUT M SDH 140.76 147.32 147.55 183.80 2
14 72 7276 HAREL David CAN M SDH 138.31 144.93 146.15 199.93 1
15 47 7270 LESLIE Alan CAN M SDH 140.77 148.12 146.00 201.68 0
16 55 7272 SHARUN John CAN M SDH 131.69 138.29 138.77 290.34 0

1 28 505005 BAGINSKI Linda SWE L S1 149.41 159.92 161.07 0.00 25
2 2 195019 DUBOUCHET-REVOL Karine FRA L S1 148.87 159.92 159.96 10.41 20
3 5 7096 ROMANO Jennifer FRA L S1 148.29 157.95 159.93 10.69 15
4 3 295004 BANFO Elena ITA L S1 147.87 160.06 159.19 17.71 12
5 19 7122 HOVLAND-UDÉN Lisa SWE L S1 147.75 158.42 159.00 19.53 10

SPEED ONE Ladies / Dames

SPEED ONE Men / Hommes

1 69 7039 ORIGONE Simone ITA M S1 152.66 164.02 165.63 0.00 100
2 31 7078 ORIGONE Ivan ITA M S1 152.93 165.99 165.56 0.63 80
3 39 510089 MAY Philippe SUI M S1 152.78 164.48 165.40 2.09 60
4 13 190130 MONTES Bastien FRA M S1 151.36 163.75 164.65 8.93 50
5 54 7053 PERSSON Daniel SWE M S1 151.79 162.26 163.93 15.56 45
6 11 7178 SCHROTTSHAMMER Klaus AUT M S1 152.34 152.68 163.87 16.11 40
7 14 100002 DALE Kenny CAN M S1 151.46 163.35 163.25 21.87 36
8 21 7055 JANSSON Christian SWE M S1 150.00 162.15 162.70 27.01 32
9 27 7013 GAREY Justin CAN M S1 148.95 162.02 162.49 28.99 29



10 10 400004 VUNDERINK Merijn NED M S1 150.34 161.66 162.03 33.33 26
11 9 7135 MUNROE Neil CAN M S1 150.15 158.61 161.87 34.84 24
12 70 100013 GAGNON Don CAN M S1 149.89 161.54 161.81 35.41 22
13 53 007127 MOLYNEUX David CAN M S1 150.24 161.04 161.50 38.36 20
14 50 7116 DEVÈNES Ismael SUI M S1 149 76 159 46 160 48 48 14 1814 50 7116 DEVÈNES Ismael SUI M S1 149.76 159.46 160.48 48.14 18
15 73 7137 STROBL Eric CAN M S1 148.98 159.62 159.67 55.99 16
16 43 530022 STRICKLAND Don USA M S1 147.14 158.02 159.57 56.97 15
17 41 530051 RAINS Nick USA M S1 139.25 154.65 159.29 59.70 14
18 23 100028 WARD Doug CAN M S1 146.65 157.45 157.87 73.73 13
19 17 7180 HALL Douglas USA M S1 147.57 156.22 155.70 95.66 12
20 12 50025 NUSSBAUMER Andreas AUT M S1 148.21 154.72 154.60 107.02 11

DID NOT START:
60 7263 STANBERRY James USA M SDH

DID NOT FINISH:

DISQUALIFIED:

TECHNICAL DELEGATE / DELEGUE TECHNIQUE_____________________________________________________ TD# 903


